
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Men 9-10
Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

11th & 12th September 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

CLIFFORD Harry411 28.5002.8 0.08.800 8.600 8.700 8.4001 8.400

Revolution Gymnastics 2.5 8.600 8.600 8.400 8.6008.400 0.0 28.100

56.600

25.600

25.700

GRAHAM-O'CONNOR Mason415 27.9002.8 0.08.500 8.000 8.600 8.4002 8.200

Revolution Gymnastics 2.5 8.400 8.200 8.400 8.2008.300 0.0 27.400

55.300

24.900

25.100

PIERRE-BROWN Tyler420 26.8002.8 0.07.800 8.000 8.000 8.6003 8.000

Unity Power Tumbling 3.1 7.800 7.800 8.000 8.4008.300 0.0 27.200

54.000

24.100

24.000

FRASER Harry414 26.6003.1 0.07.800 7.800 8.100 7.9004 7.600

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.8 8.200 8.400 8.000 7.9008.000 0.0 27.000

53.600

24.200

23.500

HORNE Cameron416 25.7002.5 0.07.900 7.700 7.600 8.1005 7.500

Spelthorne Gymnastics 2.5 8.300 7.900 7.900 8.7008.100 0.0 26.800

52.500

24.300

23.200

FENDICK Riley412 24.1001.9 0.07.300 7.400 7.500 7.5006 7.200

Harlequin Gym Squad 2.2 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.4007.800 0.0 26.200

50.300

24.000

22.200

MCGIMPSEY Connor417 24.7002.8 0.67.500 7.600 7.700 7.4007 7.000

Milton Keynes Gym 2.8 7.500 7.400 7.600 7.8007.500 0.0 25.400

50.100

22.600

22.500

ALLMAN Ryley130 23.9001.9 0.07.100 7.700 7.700 7.2008 6.900

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

1.9 7.300 7.400 7.500 7.5007.200 0.0 24.100

48.000

22.200

22.000

BASHOURN Adeola410 25.3001.5 0.07.800 8.000 8.200 8.0009 7.500

Sapphire GC 1.0 7.500 7.800 7.900 8.2007.500 3.0 21.200

46.500

23.200

23.800

O'DOHERTY Jago418 23.0002.7 0.66.700 7.200 7.300 7.00010 6.700

Guernsey Gymnastics
Academy Ltd

2.5 6.400 6.300 6.600 6.8006.000 0.0 21.800

44.800

19.300

20.900

PHILLIPS Alfred419 24.1002.2 0.07.200 7.300 7.700 7.40011 7.100

Spelthorne Gymnastics 1.8 5.900 6.000 6.100 6.0005.500 0.6 19.100

43.200

17.900

21.900

FINCH Jaden413 24.4001.3 0.07.900 8.000 7.600 7.60012 7.500

Harlequin Gym Squad 0.7 5.200 5.100 5.000 5.4005.000 0.0 16.000

40.400

15.300

23.100
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